
Asset Replacement 
Date

Athleti c Field(s) – Natural Turf 1971-2013
Basketball Court(s) 2001
Field Lighti ng 2006
Parking Lot(s) 2001
Path(s) 2021
Playground(s) 2021
Recreati on Center 2005
Outdoor Items/Site Furnishing(s) 1981-2031
Tennis Court(s) 2001
Wading Pool 2001

Athletic Fields-
Natural Turf

41%

Playgrounds
56%

Tennis Courts
3%

Athletic Fields-
Natural Turf

35%

Basketball Courts
1%

Field Lighting
6%

Parking Lots
2%

Paths
2%

Recreation 
Center

33%

Site Furnishings
7%

Tennis Courts
3%

Wading Pools
11%

Allocated
3%

Projected
17%

Gap
80%

Allocated
8%

Projected
10%

Gap
82%

Lifecycle and Replacement Date

*  Funding amounts are based on Board-approved 2015-2020 Capital Improvement Program, 
and are based on best available data to date. 

Each asset (bench, recreati on center, playground, etc) 
within the park system has a lifecycle, or a period of 
ti me in which the conditi on of the asset allows it to be 
fully enjoyed by park patrons. To reach the full lifecycle 
of any one asset periodic improvements need to be 
made (replacement of roof, repair of a piece of play 
equipment, mechanical upgrades to a wading pool). The 
replacement date is the date in which the asset reaches 
the end of its lifecycle or useful life. 

McRae Park
Park Capital Funding Snapshot 2000-2040*

906 East 47th Street

Funding Gap 
Through 2020

Total: $2,494,671

Funding Gap 
by 2040

Total: $6,590,360

Funding Projected 
2016-2020

Total: $306,495

Funding Allocated 
2000-2015

Total: $239,000– ( + ) =Funding Needed 
2000-2020

Total: $3,040,166

Capital funding gap by asset from 2000-2020Allocated and projected capital by asset 
from 2000-2020

Where Investments Have Been Made Where The Gaps Are

Total park capital funding 
balance through 2020

Total projected park capital funding 
balance through 2040
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Cityw
ide Asset Investm

ent/N
eed 

Snapshot 2000-2020

Funds invested 2000-2015
Projected 2016-2020 investm

ent (based on approved 2015-2020 CIP)
Funding gap (w

hat should have been invested) by 2020
M

PRB, 05-27-15. Funding am
ounts are based on Board-approved 2015-2020 

Capital Im
provem

ent Program
, and are based on best available data to date.

 Total: $156,498,337
 $458,950,453

2020 
Projected Gap

2040 
Projected Gap

 $4,242,505 

 $48,834,186 

 $822,504 

 $10,056,259 

 $4,391,323 

 $579,697 

 $3,303,556 

 $5,901,336 

 $1,618,921 

 $9,435,166 

 $8,374,402 

 $1,392,586 

 $29,709,698 

 $16,111,383 

 $709,900 

 $3,734,376 

 $7,280,538 

Athletic Fields-
Artificial Turf

Athletic Fields-
Natural Turf

Basketball Courts

Buildings (Non-
Recreation Center) 

Field Lighting

Off-Leash 
Recreation Area

Parking Lots

Paths

Pedestrian Bridges

Playgrounds

Pools and 
W

ater Parks

Public Art

Recreation Centers

Outdoor Item
s/

Site Furnishings

Skate Parks

Tennis Courts

W
ading Pools0%

           20%
          40%

          60%
         80%

        100%

 $11,038,240 

 $140,148,051 

 $2,025,079 

 $21,295,539 

 $10,232,861 

 $1,834,765 

 $9,149,557 

 $15,301,028 

 $2,886,430 

 $50,604,776 

 $24,660,719 

 $3,870,312 

 $81,356,366 

 $39,844,003 

 $2,483,360 

 $10,785,991 

 $31,433,376 
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